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& Initial Setup

Remove the protective film
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Connect via
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Ersteinrichtung

1. Offnen (schutzfolie abziehen)
2. Kopplungsmodus

3. Uber Bluetooth verbinden

Configuracion inicial

1. Abrir (Retire la pelicula protectora)
2. Modo de emparejamiento

3. Conectar a través de Bluetooth

Configuracdo Inicial

1. Abrir (Remova a pelicula protetora)
2. Modo de emparelhamento

3. Conecte-se via Bluetooth
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Initial Setup

1. Open (Remove the protective film)
2. Pairing Mode

3. Connect via Bluetooth
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3. Bluetooth##

Configuration initiale

1. Ouvrir (Retirez le film protecteur)
2. Mode de couplage

3. Connexion via Bluetooth

HauanbHas HacTpoiika

1. OTKPLITb (CHUMUTE 30LMTHYIO NNEHKY)

2. PeXuM conpsixeHms
3. Mopkntouenwe no Bluetooth

Configurazione iniziale
1. Apri (Rimuovi la pellicola protettiva)
2. Modalita pairing

3. Connetti via bluetooth

Konfiguracja poczgtkowa
1. Otwarte(Usun folie ochronng)

2. Tryb parowania

3. Potqcz przez Bluetooth



% Wearing Instructions A

FRIES

RS

12
oo
]
o

Trageinformationen

Instrucciones de uso
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Wearing Instructions
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Instructions de port
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% Wearing Instructions B
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% Controls
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Voice Assistant

Customize via
APP
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Customizable via App

Mode Switching (Music / Beast / Vocal)
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Kopfhorer-Steuerung

Uber App anpassbar
Moduswechsel (Musik / Sport / Klarer
Stimmenmodus (ideal fiir Podcasts,
Hérbiicher und Gespréiche))
Sprachassistent
Wahlwiederholung der letzten
Nummer

Lautstdrke +/-

Controles de los auriculares
Personalizable a través de la
aplicacion

Cambio de modo (Musica /
Entrenamiento / Vocal)

Asistente de voz

Rellamada al dltimo numero
Volumen +/-

Controles do fone de ouvido
Personalizavel via App

Alternancia de modo (Musica /
Treino / Vocal)

Assistente de voz

Rediscar o ultimo numero

Volume +/-
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Earbud Controls
Customizable via App

Mode Switching (Music / Beast / Vocal)
Voice Assistant

Redial Last Number

Volume +/-

TORVARE
TTUTHRARIA XA
E-FIIDEX (BX/EH/ R—AL)
EETOREUE

DITBEESICUHAVIL

Commandes des écouteurs
Personnalisable via I'application
Changer de mode (musique/sportfvoix)
Assistant vocal

Rappeler le dernier numéro
Augmenter/diminuer le volume
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MepeknioveHie pexuma (My3sika /
TPEHWPOBKA / T010COBOM)

[0n0CcoBOM accucTeHT

ToBTOPHBI HOBOP MOCMIEAHETo HOMEPa
POMKOCTb +/-

Controlli degli auricolari
Personalizzabile via app
Cambia modalitar (musica /
attivita fisica / vocale)
Assistente vocale

Richiama ultimo numero
Volume +f-

Elementy sterujqce stuchawek
Dostosowywanie za pomocq aplikacji
Przetqczanie trybu (muzyka /

trening / wokal )

Asystent gtosowy

Ponownie wybranie ostatniego
numeru

Glosnosé +/-



() Microphone On/Off
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Mikrofon einfaus

Micréfono Enc./Apag.

Microfone Ligado/
Desligado
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Microphone On/Off

RAVDAVIFT

Microphone activé/
désactivé

BkntoueHve/BbIKOY
eHne MUKpodOoHa

Microfono accesofspento

Wigczanie/wytgczanie
mikrofonu



() Power On

: y
Y o

==

v e A

Note: Earbud have no audio output
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FFL Power On
) Power Off
E: BNEEREE Note: Earbud have no

audio output
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Encendido Accensione

Apagado Spegnimento

Nota: El auricular no Nota: L'auricolare non
emite sonido emette audio

Ligar Wiqgczanie
Desligar Wytqczanie
Nota: O fone ndo Uwaga: Stuchawka nie

emite dudio emituje dzwieku



B Battery Status

5V =500 mA
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Bt Battery Status
INYT ) —DIRRE

HHE2| AfEH Etat de la batterie

Akkustand CocTosiHue 6atapen

Estado de la bateria  Stato batteria

Status da bateria Stan baterii



& Dual Device Connection
(Pairing a second device)

‘25

ﬁ
/N

Second Device

[eN

WS EE
(BRERT)

[Tc
R
(EEE_ R

Fhel 717 HE
(= & 717| Hof)

Verbindung mit zwei
Gerdten (Koppeln
eines zweiten Gerts)

[Es.

Conexion de
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de un segundo dispositivo)
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Conexdo de dispositivo
duplo (emparelhamento
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Dual Device Connection
(Pairing a second device)
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Connexion de deux
appareils (couplage
d'un deuxiéme appareil)
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Connessione a doppio
dispositivo (abbinare
secondo dispositivo)
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Potqczenie dwaoch
urzqdzen (parowanie

de um segundo dispositivo) drugiego urzqdzenia)



€ Restore Factory
Settings
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Werkseinstellungen
wiederherstellen
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Restablecer la
configuracién
de fébrica

[P

Restaurar as
configuracdes de
fébrica
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Restore Factory
Settings
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Réinitialisation
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Ripristinare
impostazioni
di fabbrica

[PL]

Przywracanie ustawien
fabrycznych
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FRES: OpenRock Link 20

BESFRRA: 6.0

TESFEEIEE: 2930m

T{Es=R: 2402~2480MHz

RARSINE: < 20 dBm

S : AAC, SBC

BIO\: 15*10mm

£%X: 4 MEMS+1 ECM

ERNREE: -3821dB/-38+2dB

EBER: ERFREVEH

Bt (FEEBE) : 3.7V, 550mAh, 2.035Wh
BREM: 1308 (BH) 520 (BREE)
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TEME (FRBE) : 5V =70mAx2
FEEBEHS: £91.5/\0
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BikER (BHL) : IPX7

T{ERE: 0~45°C

[@ Specifications (EN.

Brand: OpenRock

Product Name:

Convertible Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds

Model Name: OpenRock Link 20

Bluetooth Version: 6.0

Bluetooth Range: Up to 30 m

Operating Frequency: 2402 ~ 2480 MHz

Maximum transmit power: < 20 dBm

Audio Codecs: AAC, SBC

Driver: 15x10 mm

Microphones: 4 MEMS + 1 ECM

Mic Sensitivity: -38 +1dB /-38 2 dB

Battery Type: Portable Lithium-ion Polymer Battery
Battery (Charging Case): 3.7 V, 550 mAh, 2.035 Wh
Battery (Earbuds): 3.85 V, 62 mAh, 0.2387 Wh
Battery Weight(Charging Case): 10 g

Battery Weight(Earbuds): 1.4 g

Music Playback Time: 13 hours (Headset) / 52 hours
(Including Charging Case)

Talk Time: 9 hours (Headset) / 36 hours (Including
Charging Case)

Rated Input (Charging Case): 5 V == 500 mA

Rated Output (Charging Case): 5 V=70 mA x 2
Charging Time: 1.5 Hours

Weight: 9 g (Headset) / 1.7 g (Boom Mic) / 85 g
(Including Charging Case)

Waterproof Rating (Earbuds): IPX7

Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 45°C
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(@ Spécifications [FR

Marque : OpenRock

Nom du produit :

Convertible Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds

Nom du modéle: OpenRock T20

Version Bluetooth : 6.0

Portée Bluetooth : jusqu'a 30 m

Fréquence de fonctionnement : 2 402 - 2 480 MHz
Puissance d'émission maximale : < 20 dBm
Codecs audio : AAC, SBC

Haut-parleur : 15 x 10 mm

Microphones : 4 MEMS + 1 ECM

Sensibilité du micro : -38 £1dB / -38 2 dB

Type de batterie : lithium-ion polymeére

Batterie (boitier de charge) : 3.7V, 550mAh, 2.035Wh
Autonomie en lecture : 13 heures (écouteurs) / 52
heures (avec boitier de charge)

Autonomie en conversation : 9 heures (écouteurs) /
36 heures (avec boitier de charge)

Entrée nominale (boftier) : 5 V === 500 mA

Sortie nominale (boftier) : 5V == 70 mA x 2

Durée de charge : environ 1,5 heure

Poids : 9 g (écouteur) /1,7 g (micro perche) / 85 g
(avec boitier de charge)

Indice de protection (écouteurs) : IPX7
Température de fonctionnement : 0 °C & 45 °C



(@ Spezifikationen [ DE-

Marke: OpenRock

Produktname:

Convertible Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds
Modellname: OpenRock Link 20

Bluetooth Version: 6.0

Bluetooth-Reichweite: Bis zu 30 m
Betriebsfrequenz: 2402 ~ 2480 MHz

Maximale Sendeleistung: < 20 dBm
Unterstutzte Audiocodierungen: AAC, SBC
Treiber: 15x10 mm

Mikrofone: 4 MEMS + 1 ECM
Mikrofon-Empfindlichkeit: -38 1 dB / -38 2 dB
Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Polymer-Akku

Akku (Ladeetui): 3,7 V, 550 mAh, 2,035 Wh
Musikwiedergabezeit: 13 Stunden (Kopfhérer) / 52
Stunden (einschlieRlich Ladeetui)

Sprechzeit: 9 Stunden (Kopfhérer) / 36 Stunden
(einschlieRlich Ladeetui)

Nenneingang (Ladeetui): 5 V == 500 mA
Nennausgang (Ladeetui): 5V =70 mA x 2
Ladezeit: Ca. 1,5 Stunden

Gewicht: 9g (Kopfhérer) / 1,7g (Boom-Mikrofon) / 85g
(einschlieBlich Ladeetui)

Wasserschutzgrad (Kopfhérer): IPX7
Betriebstemperatur: 0°C ~ 45°C
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6peHa: OpenRock

HaumeHoBaHue:

Convertible Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds

HassaHue mogenu: OpenRock Link 20

Bepcus Bluetooth: 6.0

Paauyc peiictaums Bluetooth: no 30 m

Pabouwnit ananasoH vactot: 2402 ~ 2480 MI'y,
MakcumansbHas MoLHOCTL Nepefaum: < 20 obm
Ayonokogeku: AAC, SBC

[OunHamuk: 15x10 mm

MwukpodoHsl: 4 MEMS +1ECM

UyBCTBUTENBHOCTL MUKPOGOHO: -38 +1 o / -38 +2 nb
Tun 6atapew: NIUTUIA-MOHHAS NoNMMeEpPHasi batapes
Batapest (3apsiaHbIi kelic): 3.7 B 550 MAu, 2.035 BT-u
Bpems paboTsl B pexume BOCMPOU3BEAEHNS MY3bIKU:
13 uacos (HayLwHMKK) | 52 uacos

(BKHOUAS 3APAOHBIV KEec)

Bpewmsi paboTbl B pexvime pasroBopa: 9 uacos
(HaywHUKw) / 36 uacos (BKMHOUAS 3aPAAHLIA KEIC)
HOMVHOMbHOS BXOAAS MOLLHOCTb (30PSHbIN KEIC):
5B =500 MA

HOMWHONBHOS BEIXOAHAS MOLLIHOCTH

(30psiaHbIn keiic): 5 B == 70 MA x 2

Bpems 3apsgku: ok. 1,5 uacos

Bec: 9 1 (HaywHwkw) 1,7 1 (HONPOBMEHHbI MUKPOHOH)
/851 (c 3apsaHbIM Kelicom)

BopnoHenporuLaemocTs (HayLLHUKw): IPX7

Pabouas Temnepartypa: 0°C ~ 45°C

(% Especificaciones =B

Marca: OpenRock

Nombre del producto:

Convertible Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds

Nombre del modelo: OpenRock Link 20

Version de Bluetooth: 6.0

Alcance de Bluetooth: Hasta 30 m

Frecuencia de funcionamiento: 2402 ~ 2480 MHz
Potencia de transmisién méxima: < 20 dBm

Cddecs de audio: AAC, SBC

Controlador: 15x10 mm

Micréfonos: 4 MEMS + 1 ECM

Sensibilidad del micr.: -38 +1dB / -38 +2 dB

Tipo de bateria: Bateria de polimero de iones de litio
Bateria (estuche de carga): 3.7V 550 mAh , 2.035 Wh
Tiempo de reproducciéon de musica: 13 horas
(auriculares) / 52 horas (con estuche de carga)
Tiempo de conversacion: 9 horas (auriculares) / 36
horas (con estuche de carga)

Entrada nominal (estuche de carga): 5 V == 500mA
Salida nominal (estuche de carga): 5V==70mA x 2
Tiempo de carga: Aprox. 1,5 horas

Peso: 9 g (auriculares) { 1,7 g (micréfono de brazo) /
85 g (con estuche de carga)

Resistencia al agua (auriculares): IPX7
Temperatura de funcionamiento: 0 °C ~ 45 °C



(% Specifiche

Marchio: OpenRock

Nome prodotto:

Convertible Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds

Nome del modello: OpenRock Link 20

Versione bluetooth: 6.0

Portata bluetooth: fino a 30 m

Frequenza di operativita: 2402 ~ 2480 MHz
Potenza di trasmissione massima: < 20 dBm

Codec audio: AAC, SBC

Driver: 15x10 mm

Microfoni: 4 MEMS + 1 ECM

Sensibilita microfono: -38 +1dB / -38 +2 dB
Tipologia batteria: batteria a polimeri di litio
Batteria (Custodia di carica): 3.7V 550mAh ,
2.035Wh

Tempo di riproduzione musicale: 13 ore (auricolari) /
52 ore (compresa custodia di carica)

Tempo di chiamata: 9 ore (auricolari) / 36 ore
(compresa custodia di carica)

Ingresso nominale (custodia di carica): 5V == 500mA
Uscita nominale (custodia di carica): 5V == 70mA x 2
Tempo di carica: circa 1,5 ore

Peso: 99 (auricolare) / 1,7g (microfono) / 85g
(compresa custodia di carica)

Impermeabilita (auricolari): IPX7

Temperatura di operativita: 0°C ~ 45°C

4 Especificagdes

Marca: OpenRock

Nome do produto:

Convertible Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds

Nome do modelo: OpenRock Link 20

Verséo do Bluetooth: 6.0

Alcance do Bluetooth: Até 30 m

Frequéncia de operacdo: 2402 ~ 2480 MHz

Poténcia de Transmissdo Maxima: < 20 dBm

Codecs de audio: AAC, SBC

Driver: 15x10 mm

Microfones: 4 MEMS + 1 ECM

Sensibilidade do microfone: -38,1db / -38,2 dB

Tipo de bateria: Bateria de ion-litio polimero

Bateria (estojo de carregamento): 3.7V 550mAh ,
2.035Wh

Tempo de reproducdo de musica: 13 horas (fone de
ouvido) / 52 horas (incluindo o estojo de carrega-
mento)

Tempo de conversagdo: 9 horas (fone de ouvido) /
36 horas (incluindo o estojo de carregamento)
Entrada nominal ( estojo de carregamento):

5V == 500mA

Saida nominal (estojo de carregamento): 5V==70mA
Tempo de carregamento: Aproximadamente 1,5 hora
Peso: 9 g (fone de ouvido) /1,7 g (microfone boom) /
85 g (incluindo o estojo de carregamento)
Resisténcia & agua (fone de ouvido): IPX7
Temperatura de funcionamento: 0°C ~ 45°C

[% Dane techniczne

Marka: OpenRock

Nazwa produktu:

Convertible Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds

Nazwa modelu: OpenRock Link 20

Wersja Bluetooth: 6.0

Zakres Bluetooth: do 30 m

Czestotliwosc¢ pracy: 2402 ~ 2480 MHz

Maksymalna moc nadawcza: < 20 dBm

Kodeki audio: AAC, SBC

Sterownik: 15 10 mm

Mikrofony: 4 MEMS + 4 ECM

Czuto$¢ mikrofonu: -38 £ 1dB /-38 = 2 dB

Rodzaj baterii: litowo-jonowy akumulator polimerowy
Akumulator (etui fadujgce): 3.7 V 550 mAh , 2.035 Wh
Czas odtwarzania muzyki: 13 godzin (zestaw
stuchawkowy) / 52 godzin (w tym etui tadujgce)
Czas rozmowy: 9 godzin (zestaw stuchawkowy) / 36
godziny (wraz z etui tadujgcym)

Wejscie znamionowe (etui tadujgce): 5 V == 500 mA
Wyijscie znamionowe (etui tadujgce): 5V == 70 mA x 2
Czas tadowania: ok. 1,5 godziny

Ciezar: 9 g (zestaw stuchawkowy) /1,7 g (mikrofon
boom) / 85 g (wraz z etui tadujgcym)
Wodoodpornos¢ (zestaw stuchawkowy): IPX7
Temperatura pracy: 0°C ~ 45°C



X BE BEPESEREPERLTR.

TC: ! BPERRBHEPEALER.

UK: Warning! Please do not use this product in a wet environment.

DE: Achtung! Bitte verwenden Sie dieses Produkt nicht in einer feuchten
Umgebung.

FR: Attention ! Veuillez ne pas utiliser ce produit dans un environnement
humide.

IT: Attenzione! Non utilizzare questo prodotto in un ambiente umido.
ES: jAdvertencia! No utilice este producto en un entorno himedo.

NL: Waarschuwing! Gebruik dit product niet in een vochtige omgeving.
BE: Waarschuwing! Gebruik dit product niet in een vochtige omgeving.
TR: Uyan! Lutfen bu Griind islak ortamda kullanmayiniz.

SE: Varning! Anvand inte denna produkt i en vat milj.
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TC:EhES! AERNELSH, HNKERRBERZUSET. WENRK
BAKD, LRBEERE,

UK: Battery Warning! This product has a built-in lithium battery, please do
not expose the product to strong sunlight fire or throw into the fire to
avoid explosion.

DE: Batteriewarnung! Dieses Produkt verflgt tiber eine eingebaute
Lithiumbatterie. Setzen Sie das Produkt bitte keinem starken Sonnenlicht
oder Feuer aus und werfen Sie es nicht ins Feuer, um eine Explosion zu
vermeiden.

FR: Avertissement relatif a la batterie ! Ce produit est doté d'une batterie
au lithium intégrée. Veuillez ne pas l'exposer aux rayons directs du soleil ni
le jeter au feu pour éviter toute explosion.

IT: Attenzione alla batteria! Questo prodotto ha una batteria al litio
integrata, si prega di non esporre il prodotto alla luce solare intensa, al
fuoco o di gettarlo nel fuoco per evitare esplosioni.

ES: Advertencia sobre la bateria: este producto tiene una bateria de litio
incorporada. No lo exponga a la luz solar intensa ni al fuego ni lo arroje al
fuego para evitar una explosion.

NL:Batterijwaarschuwing! Dit product heeft een ingebouwde lithiumbatterij.
Stel het product niet bloot aan sterk zonlicht, vuur of gooi het niet in het
vuur om explosie te voorkomen.

BE:Batterijwaarschuwing! Dit product heeft een ingebouwde lithiumbatterij.
Stel het product niet bloot aan sterk zonlicht, vuur of gooi het niet in het
vuur om explosie te voorkomen.

TR:Pil Uyarisi! Bu driin dahili lityum pile sahiptir, patlamayi énlemek igin
ltfen Griind giigli giines igigina veya atese maruz birakmayin veya atese
atmayin.

SE:Batterivarning! Denna produkt har ett inbyggt litiumbatteri, utsatt inte
produkten fér starkt solljus eller kasta in i elden for att undvika explosion.
RU:Ostrzezenie dotyczace akumulatora! Ten produkt ma wbudowany
akumulator litowy, nie nalezy wystawiaé go na dziatanie silnego $wiatta
stonecznego ani wrzuca¢ do ognia, aby uniknaé eksplozji.

FCC WARNING

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject
to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful
interference, and (2) this device must accept any

interference received, including interference that may cause undesired
operation.

Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the
equipment.

NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the
limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
These limits are designed to provide reasonable

protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This
equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and,
if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause
harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no
guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If
this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television
reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and
on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or
more of the following measures:

-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that
to which the receiver is connected.

-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure statement.
The device can be used in portable exposure condition without
restriction.

IC Caution:

Radio Standards Specification RSS-Gen, issue 5

- English:

This device contains licence-exempt transmitter(s)/receiver(s) that
comply with Innovation, Science

and Economic Development Canada’s licence-exempt RSS(s). Operation
i subject to the following two conditions:

This device may not cause interference.

This device must accept any interference, including interference that
may cause undesired operation

of the device.

RF exposure statement:

The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure
requirement. The device can be used in

portable exposure condition without restriction.

French:
Cet appareil contient des émetteurs / récepteurs exemptés de licence
conformes aux RSS (RSS) d'Innovation, Sciences et Développement

i Canada. Le foncti 1t est soumis aux deux conditions

suivantes:

Cet appareil ne doit pas causer d'interférences.

Cet appareil doit accepter toutes les interférences, y compris celles
susceptibles de provoquer un fonctionnement indésirable de l'appareil.
Déclaration d'exposition RF:

L'appareil a été évalué pour répondre aux exigences générales
d'exposition aux RF. L'appareil peut étre utilisé dans des conditions
d'exposition portable sans restriction.

Ochrona $rodowiska
Zuzyty sprzet elektroniczny oznakowany zgodnie z dyrektywa Unii
pejskiej, nie moze by¢ umit tacznie z innymi odpadami
komunalnymi. Podlega on selektywnej zbiérce i recyklingowi w
wyznaczonych punktach. Zapewniajac jego prawidtowe usuwanie,
potencjalnym, negatywnym konsekwencjom dla $rodowiska
naturalnego i zdrowia ludzkiego. System zbierania zuzytego sprzetu
zgodny jest z lokalnie obowigzujacymi przepisami ochrony $rodowiska
dotyczacymi usuwania odpadéw. Szczegétowe informacje na ten temat
mozna uzyskaé w urzedzie miejskim, zaktadzie oczyszczania lub sklepie,
w ktorym produkt zostat zakupiony.
Produkt spetnia wymagania dyrektyw tzw. Nowego Podejécia Unii
Europejskiej (UE), dotyczacych zagadnien zwiazanych z
bezpieczenstwem uzytkowania, ochrong zdrowia i ochrong $rodowiska,
okreslajacych zagrozenia, ktére powinny zosta¢ wykryte i
wyeliminowane.
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OpenRock customer service team is ready and waiting to help. You can
contact us via:

OpenRock DHRHV— F—ERX F—LDNVDTESFELLELET.
TROBETEHVEDEEEL:

L'équipe du service client d'OpenRock est préte & vous aider. Vous
pouvez nous contacter via:

Das Kundendienstteam von OpenRock ist bereit und wartet darauf,
Ihnen zu helfen. Sie erreichen uns tber:

Komaraa nonnepxku knuenToe OpenRock rotoga nomotib. Bui Moxere
CBA3ATLCA C HAMU Uepes:

El equipo de atencion al cliente de OpenRock esta listo y esperando
para ayudar. Puedes contactar con nosotros a través de:

Il team del servizio clienti OpenRock & pronto e in attesa di aiutare. Puoi
contattarci tramite:

A equipe de atendimento ao cliente da OpenRock est4 pronta e
esperando para ajudar. Vocé pode entrar em contato conosco através
de:

Zespét obstugi klienta OpenRock jest gotowy i czeka na pomoc. Mozesz
skontaktowa¢ sie z nami poprzez:

OpenRock 1174 MH|A €l0| =88 =8 4|7t £lof YSLICL Ch3 8 S8l
HelofA A2t 4 lELICh

OpenRockBI& F BRS5 EIPARERT # & 0 IR AR BN . AT R BAMBR S
OpenRockB12 /5 IR 15 Bl R B e (5 R IR (R BN . BPIBOBIBARXWMT:

X Global: info@openrock.com

@ Global: openrock.com/pages/contact
Japan: openrock.com/ja/pages/contact

(% Global: +85269403848
(Mon to Fri 9:00 am-6:30 pm, UTC +8 HKT)

Case Battery Manufacturer: Yongzhou Miyear New Energy Co., Ltd.
Add.: No.l, Building A, New Energy and New Material Industrial Park,
Wenmiao Street, Ningyuan County, Yongzhou City, Han Province

Earbuds Battery Manufacturer: Dongguan Perfect Amperex Technology Limited
Add.: No13, Fourth Road, Sanjiang Industrial Zone, Hengli Town, Dongguan
City, Guangdong Province, China

Manufacturer: Y ZHAO (SHENZHEN) CO., LIMITED

Add.: 6th Floor, T3 Creative Building, Shenzhen Colorful Huiwei Cultural and
Creative Expo City, No. 5010 Baoan Avenue, Caowei Community, Hangcheng
Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, China

Email: info@openrock.com

Tel: +85269403848

C&E Connection E-Commerce (DE) GmbH APEX CE SPECIALISTS LIMITED

Add.: Zum Linnegraben 20, 65933, Add.: 89 Princess Street,

Frankfurt am Main, Germany Manchester, M1 4HT, UK

Tel.: +4901746508451 Tel: +441616371080

Email: info@ce-connection.de Email: info@apex-ce.com
0.25-2.5

w

EN: The power delivered by the charger must be between min 0.25 Watts
required by the radio equipment,and max 2.5 Watts in order to achieve the
maximum charging speed.

DE: Die vom Ladegeréit gelieferte Leistung muss zwischen min. 0,25 Watt, die
von der Funkausriistung bendtigt werden, und max. 2,5 Watt liegen, um die
maximale Ladegeschwindigkeit zu erreichen

ES: La potencia entregada por el cargador debe estar entre el minimo 0,25
vatios requeridos por el equipo de radio y el maximo 2,5 vatios para lograr la
méxima velocidad de carga

FR: La puissance délivrée par le chargeur doit étre comprise entre min 0,25Watts
requis par [équipement radio et max 2,5 Watts afin datteindre la vitesse de
charge maximale.

IT: La potenza erogata dal caricabatterie deve essere compresa tra un minimo di
0,25 Watt richiesti dallapparecchiatura radio e un massimo di 2,5 Watt per
raggiungere la massima velocita di carica

NL: Het door de lader geleverde vermogen moet minimaal 0,25 Watt zijn, vereist
door de radioapparatuur, en maximaal 2,5 Watt om de maximale laadsnelheid te
bereiken.

CEo & A\ ES
e R @

FCC ID: 2A25A-T20 CMIITID: 25J44RV6T220
IC: 28237-T20 Made in China

& Cancer and Harm - v PESWarings ca.gow
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